Terminy zjazdow rok akademicki 2017/2018
MUZYKOTERAPIA

SEMESTR ZIMOWY

I, IL TIT rok

06 —08.10.2017
20-22.10.2017
03-05.11.2017
17-19.11.2017
01-03.12.2017
15-17.12.2017
19-21.01.2018
02-04.02.2018

SEMESTR LETNI

L, 11, TIT rok

16 —18.02.2018
02-04.03.2018
16 — 18.03.2018
13 -15.04.2018
27-29.04.2018
11-13.05.2018
25-27.05.2018
08 —10.06.2018



